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Raggedy Anne, Art, Decor and Jewelry Sale

Auction Opens. Thu, Dec 5 12:00am ET

Lot
0001

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011

0012

0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
4777
5026
5047
5048
5051
5052
5055
5056
5057
5059

Title

Vintage depression sandwich glass pink and
clear

5 crystal candle holders

2 Effenbee dolls 1 Raggedy Andy

Vintage buttons some political

Fish wall plaques

Two old Lizzied€™s

Two die cast car banks

Mixed lot of bags and other things some new
Puzzle game, cardsin vintage tin

Lionel watch

Vintage Ardalt Black hand painted pedestal
bowls, planters or vase

Vintage Ertl Truck , Mattel train and 2 display
cars

Mixed lot, salt and pepper shakers, shell box
Fostoria

Mixed lot metal Dalmatian watch dog

7 picture frames

Lot of pink some depression glass some etched
Gallon bag of costume jewerly

Toy lot, helicopters, airplanes, astronauts, a
Signed Art glass vase

Antique Oil Lamp

Vintage Seiko Quartz

Costume Jewelry Lot

Vintage Watches

Antique Doll

Bonsai Decorative Jade Tree

Raggedy Ann & Andy Wall Hanging Art Lot A
Vintage Raggedy Ann & Andy Porcelain Lot
Antique Raggedy Ann & Andy Lot

Raggedy Ann & Andy Wall Hanging Art Lot B

Auction Closes. Thu, Dec 19 8:00pm ET

Lot

5060
5062
5063
5064
6001
6002
6003
6004
6005
6006
6007
6008
6009
6010
6011
6012
6017
6021
6022

6023
6024

6025
6026
6027
6028
6030
6034
6035
6036

6037

13

Title

Vintage Raggedy Ann & Andy DollsLot A
Vintage Raggedy Ann Lot of 2

Antique Milk GlassLamp Lot A

Antigue Milk Glass Lot B

Lead Crystal Figurine by Urshult Sweden
Hand Drawn Original Sesame Street Signed Art
Vintage 19504€™s Wedgewood Jasperware
Vintage German Nativity Scene

Jade Pendant

Jade Bracel et

Watch Lot

Costume Jewelry

Costume Jewelry Lot B

Silver and Gemstone Lot

Antique Sterling Brushes

Louis Vutton Ring

Real Fresh Water Pearls

Wooden Bowls and Serving Dishes Lot

Mini Radio Flyer Wagon with Kaggedy Ann
and Andy Children&€™s Book

Flight Control System Mark 1l FCS

AC Gilbert Erector Set No 10A% Amusement
Park Set Vintage 1949

Antigue Kitchen Utensils

Vintage Curious George Prunies

Toy Plush Monkeys

Vintage Raggedy Ann and Andy Dall Lot B
Lot of Movies

Oval Shaped Hanging Mirror

Vintage Paper Doll in Shadow Box

Anodyne Coffee Roasting Co. Framed
Advertisement Poster

Green and Pink Polka Dot Hanging Mirror



Lot

6038
6039
6040
6041

6043
6044

6080
6081
6083
6084
6085
6250
6256

6257

6258

6259

6264
6265
6266
6269
6270
6271
6282

6283

6285

6299
6301
6303
6304
6306
6307

6308
6309
6319
6322

Title

Small White Hanging Mirror
Cream City Milwaukee Newspaper Collage
Lot of Baseball Cards

Major League Baseball Signed by CBS All Star
Team 1991

Classic Collectibles Lot

Copy of Jeffersons Rough Draft of the
Deliaration of Independence

Signed Crystal Eagle

Faux Potted Palm Tree

Vintage Stein Lot

Darkie Tooth Paste AD'S

Heller Dinner Plates by: Massimo Vingelli
Beautiful Wood Wire Bird Cage

Geometric Leaded Glass Window in Excellent
Condition

Geometric Leaded Glass Window in Excellent
Condition

Geometric Leaded Glass Window C in
Excellent Condition

Geometric Leaded Glass Window D in
Excellent Condition

Original Asian Watercolor

Japanese 4 Panel Screen

4 Panel Screen with White Cranes
Coffee Bar

Modern Chrome Lamp with Circle Base
Modern Chrome Lamp with Circle Base

Hand Painted Egyptian Art Painting on Papyrus
Signed + Framed

Hand Painted Egyptian Pharoah on Papyrus
Framed

Hand Painted Egyptian Scene on Papyrus
Framed

Red Jewel Area Rug

Cherry Blossom Bonsai Silk Tree
Metal Magazine Rack

Vintage Aquarium Stand

&€oaWater Gardené€ Painting Signed

Beautiful Orange ,Gold and Black Table
Runner

Multipurpose Lap Tray

Vintage 25&€» Wood Carved Mountain Man Statue
Custom Queen Bedding Set

Handmade Christmas Tree+Mouse
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Lot

6324
6326

6334
6335
6750
6782
6783
6807
76273
76757
76758
76759
76761
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Title

Folk Art Coyote

Mid Century MCM Retro White Glass Lamp
Pair

Large Light Green Ceramic Planter
Waltham 31 Day Chime Clock

Wood Clock

Wrought Iron Door Mat

Wrought Iron Door Mat

Budweiser Rotating Globe

Large Metal Gold Urn on Wood Stand
Hand Carved Mask

Pair Lamps (2)

Massive Floral Still Life Painting
Christmas Tree
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PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1
PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is $100 for up to 4 itemsin a40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail,
for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com
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