

Raggedy Anne, Art, Decor and Jewelry Sale

Auction Opens: Thu, Dec 5 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Thu, Dec 19 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Vintage depression sandwich glass pink and	5060	Vintage Raggedy Ann & Andy Dolls Lot A
	clear	5062	Vintage Raggedy Ann Lot of 2
0002	5 crystal candle holders	5063	Antique Milk Glass Lamp Lot A
0003	2 Effenbee dolls 1 Raggedy Andy	5064	Antique Milk Glass Lot B
0004	Vintage buttons some political	6001	Lead Crystal Figurine by Urshult Sweden
0005	Fish wall plaques	6002	Hand Drawn Original Sesame Street Signed Art
0006	Two old Lizzie's	6003	Vintage 1950's Wedgewood Jasperware
0007	Two die cast car banks	6004	Vintage German Nativity Scene
0008	Mixed lot of bags and other things some new	6005	Jade Pendant
0009	Puzzle game, cards in vintage tin	6006	Jade Bracelet
0010	Lionel watch	6007	Watch Lot
0011	Vintage Ardalt Black hand painted pedestal	6008	Costume Jewelry
0012	bowls, planters or vase	6009	Costume Jewelry Lot B
0012	Vintage Ertl Truck, Mattel train and 2 display cars	6010	Silver and Gemstone Lot
0013	Mixed lot, salt and pepper shakers, shell box	6011	Antique Sterling Brushes
0014	Fostoria	6012	Louis Vutton Ring
0015	Mixed lot metal Dalmatian watch dog	6017	Real Fresh Water Pearls
0016	7 picture frames	6021	Wooden Bowls and Serving Dishes Lot
0017	Lot of pink some depression glass some etched	6022	Mini Radio Flyer Wagon with Kaggedy Ann and Andy Children's Book
0018	Gallon bag of costume jewerly	6023	Flight Control System Mark II FCS
0019 0020	Toy lot, helicopters, airplanes, astronauts, a Signed Art glass vase	6024	AC Gilbert Erector Set No 10½ Amusement Park Set Vintage 1949
4777	Antique Oil Lamp	6025	Antique Kitchen Utensils
5026	Vintage Seiko Quartz	6026	Vintage Curious George Prunies
5047	Costume Jewelry Lot	6027	Toy Plush Monkeys
5048	Vintage Watches	6028	Vintage Raggedy Ann and Andy Doll Lot B
5051	Antique Doll	6030	Lot of Movies
5052	Bonsai Decorative Jade Tree	6034	Oval Shaped Hanging Mirror
5055	Raggedy Ann & Andy Wall Hanging Art Lot A	6035	Vintage Paper Doll in Shadow Box
5056	Vintage Raggedy Ann & Andy Porcelain Lot	6036	Anodyne Coffee Roasting Co. Framed
5057	Antique Raggedy Ann & Andy Lot		Advertisement Poster
5059	Raggedy Ann & Andy Wall Hanging Art Lot B	6037	Green and Pink Polka Dot Hanging Mirror

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
6038	Small White Hanging Mirror	6324	Folk Art Coyote
6039	Cream City Milwaukee Newspaper Collage	6326	Mid Century MCM Retro White Glass Lamp
6040	Lot of Baseball Cards		Pair
6041	Major League Baseball Signed by CBS All Star	6334	Large Light Green Ceramic Planter
	Team 1991	6335	Waltham 31 Day Chime Clock
6043	Classic Collectibles Lot	6750	Wood Clock
6044	Copy of Jeffersons Rough Draft of the Deliaration of Independence	6782 6783	Wrought Iron Door Mat Wrought Iron Door Mat
6080	Signed Crystal Eagle	6807	Budweiser Rotating Globe
6081	Faux Potted Palm Tree	76273	Large Metal Gold Urn on Wood Stand
6083	Vintage Stein Lot		Hand Carved Mask
6084	Darkie Tooth Paste AD'S	76758	Pair Lamps (2)
6085	Heller Dinner Plates by: Massimo Vingelli		Massive Floral Still Life Painting
6250	Beautiful Wood Wire Bird Cage		Christmas Tree
6256	Geometric Leaded Glass Window in Excellent Condition		
6257	Geometric Leaded Glass Window in Excellent Condition		
6258	Geometric Leaded Glass Window C in Excellent Condition		
6259	Geometric Leaded Glass Window D in Excellent Condition		
6264	Original Asian Watercolor		
6265	Japanese 4 Panel Screen		
6266	4 Panel Screen with White Cranes		
6269	Coffee Bar		
6270	Modern Chrome Lamp with Circle Base		
6271	Modern Chrome Lamp with Circle Base		
6282	Hand Painted Egyptian Art Painting on Papyrus Signed + Framed		
6283	Hand Painted Egyptian Pharoah on Papyrus Framed		
6285	Hand Painted Egyptian Scene on Papyrus Framed		
6299	Red Jewel Area Rug		
6301	Cherry Blossom Bonsai Silk Tree		
6303	Metal Magazine Rack		
6304	Vintage Aquarium Stand		
6306	"Water Garden― Painting Signed		
6307	Beautiful Orange ,Gold and Black Table Runner		
6308	Multipurpose Lap Tray		
6309	Vintage 25― Wood Carved Mountain Man Statue		
6319	Custom Queen Bedding Set		
6322	Handmade Christmas Tree+Mouse		

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1 PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is \$100 for up to 4 items in a 40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**